SECTION S: YOUR RELATIONSHIP WITH THE ADOLESCENT

S1.
What is your relationship to this adolescent? Are you his/her…

1. …biological mother

2. …biological father

3. …step/adoptive mother

4. …step/adoptive father

5. …common law mother

6. …common law father

7. …foster mother

8. …foster father

9. …grandmother

10. …grandfather

11. …other relative

12. …guardian not related

13. …other  (please describe)  _________________________________

S2.
How emotionally close were you with the adolescent while he/she was growing up? 

1. 
Very

2. 
Somewhat

3. 
Not very

4. Not at all

S3. 
For the next questions, please think about your relationship with the adolescent while he/she was growing up. 

	
	A LOT
	SOME
	A LITTLE
	NOT AT ALL

	a. How much love and affection did you give him/her?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	b. How much did you really care about him/her? 



	1


	2


	3


	4



	c. How much did you understand his/her problems and worries?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	d. How much could he/she open up and talk to you about things that were bothering him/her?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	e. How much did you stop him/her from doing the things that other kids his/her age were allowed to do?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	f. How strict were you with your rules for him/her?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	g. How much did you expect him/her to do his/her best in everything?



	1


	2


	3


	4



	h. How overprotective were you?



	1


	2


	3


	4




S4.
How old was this adolescent when he/she was first allowed to go out in the neighborhood on his/her own without


supervision from a parent or older brother or sister? (If he/she is still not allowed to go out on his/her


own, enter “99”, and then go to question S6.)
_____________ YEARS OLD
S5. 
Think about how closely you controlled the adolescent going out at the age of 11.  (If he/she was not allowed out until a later age, think of the age when he/she was first allowed to go out without supervision.)  At that time… 

	
	ALL THE TIME


	MOST OF THE TIME


	SOME

TIMES


	RARELY


	NEVER



	a.
…how often did you make him/her tell you before he/she went out?



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5

	b.
…how often did you know the people he/she went out with?



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5

	c.
…how often did you know how to find him/her if you needed to when he/she was out?



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5

	d.
…how often did you have a set time when  he/she had to be home on week nights?



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5

	e.
…how often did you have a set time when  he/she had to be home on weekend nights?



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


S6. 
How old was this adolescent when he/she was first allowed to stay home by him/herself without adult supervision or without someone older to take care of him/her? (If he/she is still not allowed to stay at home without 
supervision, enter “99”.)

_____________ YEARS OLD
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